

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 157 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Amar Nath ...Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Punjab ...Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date :18/07/2002 The appeal(s)/matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Mrs. Madhu Sharan, Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court passed the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Heard Mr.Sharan, learned Amicus Curiae from 12.20 p.m.
to 2.35 p.m. thereafter learned counsel for the respondent
till 3.10 p.m.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master